www.netpowercorp.com   Phone: 972-560-0500
sales@netpowercorp.com 1 Toll Free: 866-NetPower (638-7693)
  Fax: 972-560-0210
Product
Catalog
March 2009

0.8 70 56 84% QPS4008x070xxx
www.netpowercorp.com   Phone: 972-560-0500
sales@netpowercorp.com 10 Toll Free: 866-NetPower (638-7693)
  Fax: 972-560-0210
TRS4 (36V – 75V Input) Third Brick Series
- half brick pin-out, smaller footprint
30A/105W Converters:
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Power (W) Efficiency Model
15 7 105W 93.5% TRS4150×007×××
12 8 100W 93.5% TRS4120×008×××
5 20 100W 92.5% TRS4050×020×××
3.3 30 100W 92% TRS4033×030×××
45A/156W Converters:
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Power (W) Efficiency Model
28 5 140W 93% TRS4280×005×××
15 10 150W 93.5% TRS4150×010×××
12 13 156W 93% TRS4120×013×××
5 30 150W 92.5% TRS4050×030×××
3.3 45 150W 92% TRS4033×045×××

28 11 308W 92% TRS4280×011×××
www.netpowercorp.com   Phone: 972-560-0500
sales@netpowercorp.com 11 Toll Free: 866-NetPower (638-7693)
  Fax: 972-560-0210
TRS2 (18V – 36V Input) Third Brick Series
– half brick pin-out, smaller footprint
30A/105W Converters:
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Power (W) Efficiency Model
15 7 105W 91.5% TRS2150×007×××
12 8 100W 91.5% TRS2120×008×××
5 20 100W 92% TRS2050×020×××
3.3 30 100W 91% TRS2033×030×××
45A/156W Converters:
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A)
Output
Power (W) Efficiency Model
28 5 140W 92% TRS2280×005×××
15 10 150W 91.5% TRS2150×010×××
12 13 156W 91% TRS2120×013×××
5 30 150W 91.5% TRS2050×030×××
3.3 45 150W 90.5% TRS2033×045×××